
VALLEYWOOD MIDDLE  --- TRACK & FIELD
Our Coaches First Practice Pictures

Fred Boyer & Alicia Fuller Monday, March 19 Monday, April 9

All home meets start @ 4:30pm Bus Request Game
Date Opponent Site Bus Pickup Start  Time Bus Return Submitted Workers

Tuesday, April 10 E Rockford HOME 3:15 PM 4:30 PM No Return

Monday, April 16 Hudsonville Baldwin H.S. AWAY 2:40 PM 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 18 Tri-Meet -Valleywood, 
Crestwood, Pinewood HOME 3:15 PM 4:30 PM No Return

Monday, April 23 Jenison H.S. - David 
McKenzie Stadium AWAY 2:40 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 1 N Rockford HOME 3:15 PM 4:30 PM No Return

Wednesday, May 2 Tri-Meet -Valleywood, 
Grandville, Pinewood HOME 3:15 PM 4:30 PM No Return

Monday, May 14 Byron Center Athletic 
Comp AWAY 2:40 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, May 16 Zeeland Stadium AWAY 2:40 PM 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Rain Date - Thurs, May 17

Monday, May 21 MKO Boys Meet - Reeths 
Puffer High School AWAY 2:15 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Rain Date - Thurs, May 23

Tuesday, May 22 MKO Girls Meet - Hamilton 
High School AWAY 2:15 PM 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Rain Date - Thurs, May 24

Hudsonville Baldwin Zeeland Stadium
3535 Baldwin St, Hudsonville, MI 49426 9900 Riley St, Zeeland, MI  49464

Jenison @ David McKenzie Stadium MKO Boys Meet @ Reeths Puffer H.S.
Georgetown Twp, MI 49428 1545 N Roberts Rd, Muskegon, MI 49445

Byron Center Football Stadium MKO Girls Meet @ Hamilton H.S.
8638 Byron Center Ave, Byron Center, MI 49315 4911 136th Ave. Hamilton, MI 49419


